
Qualifying
4 Hours of Imola
Pit Stop Challenge by Total Energies

Classification by Category

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeTy

LMP2
14.530 216.3371 COOL Racing Q. BARRATIER / P. MAIRE / J. POIROT Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
15.700 +1.170 +1.170 125.6302 Duqueine Team M. DUTERQUE / Q. FAUCONNNIER / G. ROUVE Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
15.953 +1.423 +0.253 107.8283 IDEC Sport L. CHAGNY / V. MORICET / S. ROGARD Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.050 +1.520 +0.097 101.1144 AO by TF A. GABELL / R. DAWES / C. ROWLAND Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.297 +1.767 +0.247 084.4655 Panis Racing N. LETENDARD / F. BAURY / C. VICENTE Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.683 +3.153 +1.386 999.4256 Algarve Pro Racing C. WEI MOO / N. CISTERNA / R. BALDONEDO Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.753 +3.223 +0.070 995.5347 Inter Europol Competition P. DZIARNECKI / K. GRABOWSKI / P. PUK Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.670 +4.140 +0.917 946.6228 United Autosports G. DUTFIELD / Z. HOLMES / J. FLATHER Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.717 +4.187 +0.047 944.2109 Vector Sport M. SHERATON / D. GATRELL / L. KENDALL Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.843 +4.313 +0.126 937.94710 COOL Racing L. CHAFFARD / A. DESPONT / A. GRUTER Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
19.227 +4.697 +0.384 919.14311 Inter Europol Competition P. SANTOZ / K. PINDELLA / W. KORNECKI Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
20.177 +5.647 +0.950 875.92712 Nielsen Racing F. DOHERTY / J. NORMAN / C. CARDOSO Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
20.673 +6.143 +0.496 854.9913 Iron Lynx - Proton A. PIVIN / T. GUERINEAU / S. SOSIO Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1

LMP2 Pro/Am
16.190 091.631 DKR Engineering S. CREUX / C. HAMMER / L. TERZIOTTI Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.317 +1.127 +1.127 020.5772 Proton Competition E. CABREIRA / G. DIERYCK / D. NÖLL Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.703 +2.513 +1.386 944.9293 Richard Mille by TDS B. BERGEAULT / J. RUBAUDO / T. PRUDENT Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.753 +2.563 +0.050 942.4194 Team Virage R. HINGSTON / J. DAVILA / F. PANI Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.770 +2.580 +0.017 941.5835 AF Corse F. ZANNONI / D. CAPUANO / C. JACQUOT Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.787 +2.597 +0.017 940.7246 Nielsen Racing J. NICHOLLS / K. VIEIRA / E. TAYLOR Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
19.733 +3.543 +0.946 895.6217 United Autosports O. HANSON / M. PINO / S. HALL Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
21.993 +5.803 +2.260 803.5208 Algarve Pro Racing P. COMPAGNUCCI / J. RIOS RUEDA / M. ZARPELLON Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1

LMP3
16.710 057.6351 Ultimate M. AUBRY / T. DASTE / Q. MAILHE Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1
19.457 +2.747 +2.747 908.3172 COOL Racing Q. MARGOLLIET / M. ROCHARD / T. MAGNO Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1
20.040 +3.330 +0.583 881.953 RLR M Sport S. MCGARRITY / B. KENDALL / S. LAIRD Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1
21.163 +4.453 +1.123 835.1124 WTM by Rinaldi Racing C. KOCHEMS / B. LASQUIBAR / M. MATHIES Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan M 1 1
21.887 +5.177 +0.724 807.485 Team Virage D. NIEVA / D. DIAZ / L. WIJNANT Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1
23.157 +6.447 +1.270 763.246 DKR Engineering A. RENARDY / M. LAGAE / M. DELISLE Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan M 1 1
23.753 +7.043 +0.596 744.0317 Racing Spirit of Leman T. DUGARRY / A. MERTENS / M. LABARRE Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1
25.303 +8.593 +1.550 698.4888 Inter Europol Competition J. BAUTISTA / J. FLORIN / J. MROSZ Ligier JS P320 - Nissan M 1 1

LMGT3
14.937 183.1501 Formula Racing E. SBARAINI / D. PRANIO / M. FONTAINE Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
15.073 +0.136 +0.136 172.5852 Iron Dames H. LAHUERTA / J. KLEIN / M. RIED Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3 G 1 1
16.210 +1.273 +1.137 090.2973 Grid Motorsport by TF J. CROOK / S. BULL / M. ESTEVE Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3 G 1 1
16.293 +1.356 +0.083 084.7634 Iron Lynx L. VIRTANEN / T. KYRIAKIDES / A. SILETTA Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2 G 1 1
16.877 +1.940 +0.584 047.1515 AF Corse K. CARNINI / M. RAVERA / M. VENDRAMIN Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
17.603 +2.666 +0.726 003.9666 JMW Motorsport D. NICHOLAS / R. PUDDIPHATT / D. SPADA Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
17.757 +2.820 +0.154 995.2577 Kessel Racing A. FRANCI / D. PELLICORI / M. PIZZUTTO Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
18.483 +3.546 +0.726 956.1868 GR Racing S. VALSTED / A. MEAGER / P. SANTIAGO Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
20.460 +5.523 +1.977 863.8609 Proton Competition M. ESCRIBANO / M. SANCHEZ / P. HEINZE Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3 G 1 1

   Disqualified
55 Spirit of Race D. FOURCADE / A. MILAN / S. CARLETTI Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G

59 Racing Spirit of Leman C. DABIN / G. MONTERRAIN / V. BOULAY Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3 G
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